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WEYERHAEUSER CO.

ISIN: US9621661043

Overview
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Price
27.36 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.74% (0.20)

US9621661043
WYy

Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

19,945 EUR
S&P 500

27.35 EUR (250)
27.53 EUR (250)
27.36 EUR
27.36 EUR
27.36 EUR
27.16 EUR
27.16 EUR

0

0.00

2

0
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40.00
35.00
30.00
M

25.00 HII

20.00 |

|

e

wﬁhﬂh‘fﬁ

o
i
i

Sy

by ,f Wlw\vtrwlr\ j

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9621661043&ID_NOTATION=1554251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9621661043&ID_NOTATION=1554251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d9d0b1d8491d7a4a584a656cb71019b75764c9c29e4e16df1b71713cfb91cb0&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d3103648cff27ec6&time=1723888739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fb79eb4862776e74f46bfa7bd9a9142622ec1e283271ee8a04cd050a2096216&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=585754f896d429af7&time=1723888739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ceb5a779438795c1e338e9c14aecce3af2cc4d403edbd8bd1a889a7b48f403f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03e80dcab25fb74f9&time=1723888739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f56cfe50e92db6734bee0d3f0924c40ba69eca72165b9a3681409923bbdc514&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a08cf81e53897a813&time=1723888739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf38e865cb7d23457b0af64140237d34c0f874c1315d3f5bebede9bf115558cd&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5bfa39e846efbfab7&time=1723888739&tool=RSC

WEYERHAEUSER CO.

Details

2024/08/16 08:06:31

Price

27.36 EUR

Difference (] 0.74% (0.20)
General attributes
ISIN US9621661043
Symbol WYy
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,945 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.35 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 27.53 EUR (250)
Open 27.36 EUR
High 27.36 EUR
Low 27.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.16 EUR
VWAP 27.16 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -11.62% -10.36% -8.71%
Perf (abs.) -3.57 -3.14 -2.59
Beta 0.49 0.75 0.95
Volatility 22.34 21.47 24.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Tradegate 2024/  08:56
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/  08:04
08/16

NYSE 2024/  22:00
08/15

Munich 2024/ 08:07
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:51

Price

27.52 EUR

27.37 EUR

30.09 USD

27.41 EUR

31.69 USD

27.73 EUR (40)

27.61 EUR (91)

28.34 EUR (169)

29.28 EUR (139)

33.11 EUR (2024/03/28)
24.90 EUR (2024/07/05)
33.11 EUR (2024/03/28)
24.90 EUR (2024/07/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 1

124.69 29,410
0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1554251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35447714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19446
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805457

WEYERHAEUSER CO.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/30

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/14

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:01

08:01

08:06

17:44

09:30

08:07

27.36 EUR

27.37 EUR

27.36 EUR

27.37 EUR

27.34 EUR

27.36 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323568
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19445

WEYERHAEUSER CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

A Weyerhaeuser

Contact Details
WEYERHAEUSER CO.

220 Occidental Avenue South - 98104-7800
Seattle

Telefon: +1-206-539-3000
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rick Holley

Mark Emmert

Albert Monaco

Deidra
Merriwether

James
O'Rourke

Kim Williams

Lawrence
Selzer

Nicole Piasecki

Sara Lewis

Devin W.
Stockfish

David M. Wold

Denise M.
Merle

Keith O'Rear

Kristy T.
Harlan

Russell S.
Hagen

Travis Keatley

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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